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All About 
My Favorite Actor/ Actress 

My favorite actor/actress is: 

Birth Date: 

Ag e: --------------------------------------------------------------· 

Important accomplishments: 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Three words that describe this person: 

0 

0 

0 

Three interesting facts: 

0 

0 

0 

Birth Place: 

Nation a I ity: ----------------------------------------------------

Movies I've watched (starring 
my favorite actor/actress): 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Movies I would like to watch 
(starring my favorite actor/actress): 

0 

0 

0 
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All About 
My Favorite Actor/ Actress 

Find and cut out pictures of your favorite actor/actress from old 

newspapers or magazines. Tape them here and write what the article is about. 
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If I Were 
---- My Favorite Actor/ Actress, -

I would .... 
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